ERIC KOLVIG’S TEACHING SCHEDULE

RETREATS

February 17 — 19, 2012

Weekend Non-Residential Retreat

Tucson Community Meditation Center, Tucson, AZ
Contact: Dee Kinsey ehrlkin@cox.net 520-584-0339

March 10-11, 2012

Weekend Non-Residential Retreat
Taos Mountain Sangha

Contact: tmsangha@newmex.com

March 24 — 28, 2012

Low-Cost Retreat

Albuquerque Vipassana Sangha, Albuquerque, NM
Contact: www.abgsangha.org

April 27 — May 4, 2012

Insight Meditation Community of Washington, DC

Contact: IMCW Administrator (202) 986-2922 meditate@imcw.org
With Tara Brach and Jonathan Faust

May 16 — 20, 2012

Salida Sangha, Salida, CO

Contact: Roberta Smith roberta@robertasmithart.com
With Brian Lesage

June 8 - 16, 2012

Vallecitos Mountain Ranch, Northern NM

Contact: Vallecitos Mountain Ranch, Leigh Lauck lauck@vallecitos.org
(575) 751-9613

With Brian Lesage

September 12 — 16, 2012

Low-Cost Retreat

Santa Fe Vipassana Sangha, Santa Fe, NM
Contact: info@santafevipassanasangha.org

October 5 - 12, 2012
South Island, New Zealand
Contact: Diana Robertson Diana.Robertson@boffamiskell.co.nz

November 2 - 9, 2012



Riverslea Retreat Centre
Otaki, North Island, New Zealand
Mary Murray madmutts@gmail.com

December 2012 — January 2013

New Year's Retreat

Durango Dharma Center, Durango, CO
Contact: www.durangodharmacenter.org
With Brian Lesage

February 16 - 21, 2013

Tucson Community Meditation Center, Tucson, AZ
Contact: Dee Kinsey ehrlkin@cox.net 520-584-0339
With Lila Kate Wheeler

June 9 - 15, 2013

Lost Coast of California

Contact: Dorothy Harding dlharding1@yahoo.com
With Susie Harrington

October 12 - 19, 2013

Moab, Utah

Contact: Dorothy Harding diharding1@yahoo.com
With Susie Harrington

TALKS

February 16, 2012
Tucson Community Meditation Center, Tucson AZ
Contact: www.tucsonmeditation.org

May 15, 2012
Salida Sangha, Salida, CO
Contact: Roberta Smith roberta@robertasmithart.com

September 11, 2012

Santa Fe Vipassana Sangha, Santa Fe, NM
Mountain Cloud Zen Center, Old Santa Fe Tralil
Contact: www.santafevipassanasangha.org

February 15, 2013
Tucson Community Meditation Center, Tucson AZ
Contact: www.tucsonmeditation.org



